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Ahontie
Anttilantie
Autiorannantie
Etelaniementie
Haapajarventie
Haapalehdontie
Halkokorventie
Halkonotkontie
Halmeniementie
Hapontie
Hautalantie
Hautapellontie
Heikinnevantie
Heinistdntie
Heindjarventie
Helmisentie
Hietakankaantie X
Hirsikankaantie X
Hirviniementie X
Honkalammintie X
Honkalinnantie X
Honkaniementie X
Huttulammintie X
Huttupurontie X
Hylkirannantie X
HameenlahdentieX
Isonevantie
Isosalontie
Ispinantie
Ivontie
Jalkakoskentie
Joentakasentie
Jokelantie
Jokiniementie
Jokirannantie
Juntintie
Juurikantie
JuurikkajarventieX
JylméankankaantiX
Jappiperantie X
Jarvikylantie X
KaakkolammintieX
Kakkostie X
Kalaskiventie X
Kalasniementie X
Kallentie X
Kangaskylantie X
Kannaksentie X
KansanopistontieX
Kantolantie X
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Kanungintie X
Karinniementie X
Karjalammentie X

Karjulantie X
Katajalammentie X
Katajatie X
Kesolantie X
Kestilantie X
Kettukankaantie X

Killanrannantie X
KinnulanrannantieX
Kissakorventie X
Kivinevantie X
Kiviniementie X
Koiratie X
Kokkoniementie X
Koljosentie X
Kolmisopentie X
Kolmostie X
Koppelontie X
Korpelantie X
Korpisentie X
Kotajarventie X
Kotaniementie X
Kotikankaantie X
Kuivajarventie X
Kukkomaentie X
Kulkkulantie X
Kummuntie X
Kumpulantie X
Kuruntie X
Kuusistontie X
Kuvajantie X
Kyrolantie X
Kaannantie X
Lahtelantie X
Laitakankaantie X
Lamminnevantie X
Lehtoniementie X
Lehtorannantie X
Leppalahdentie X
Lestijarventie X
Levonperantie X
Lokkilantie X
Lokkiperantie X
Lonkerintie X
Louhelantie X
Luolikontie X
Luomalantie X
Luomasentie X

55Y
60Y
50Y
60Y
40Y
40Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
50Y
50Y
60Y
55Y
55Y
65Y
55Y
60Y
60Y
50Y
60Y
60Y
50Y
55Y
55Y
50Y
55Y
50Y
55Y
65Y
55Y
60Y
65Y
60Y
60Y
55Y
60Y
55Y
55Y
55Y
65Y
60Y
70Y
55Y
65Y
55Y
55Y

50
35
50
40
45
50
50
50
55
45
40
55
35
45
50
35
50
50
55
50
50
45
55
35
35
45
40
50
45
40
40
40
50
45
50
50
55
35
40
40
40
40
45
35
35
50
40
55
45
50

Y35

- Syyryntie W
Py
®.
(2]
o i
3 Kalakankaantie
; Saarivederm/— %
{ 3
eindjarventien ¥ 12
‘ 8 X65
{ 2
&)
X65 § NN\D 5,
% . 1
X 3
v‘ ® %
1.
\ 9‘\&\8 %dy °
V. 1K\ 2.
S \ A %, 0)
< y ka
. ilantie = ;
% ©\2_LOKK 2 entie
N PT 18289 &
’
@ o O
N % & <
S A Q A ~"f054 Y6O
™\ & 7 g RO
X S Z o
9 N & we Ry
&§ ‘%(} 0‘
Met aan g Myllykankaantie
tie f
(\\\e o~
Vet S N
X TG 2 ©
I P e(\A‘\O“ % Sytiént <4
Y & 2
O A N . 30
o 3 \{*0\,'0‘ C%, \)“\‘ QQ
Kalliopergntie | .. : % Wﬁ;\\e
. ' ' /&
%. Juntinti \}(\e -
% \e
A A5, A\
Z 7 R
%' O/&@/)) ' 5’&9‘ .L X6O
i ' an X
RatidaSsgaarentie " 5 Lamminn! \/é(\
Q 5K
%
Salakkasdarentie §g Eg 5 4;?@4
° % g '@
© A 9
<
= <,
Hok ‘ 1, .
. Pitajan %, 5 13 Hong
2 § & alamm, .
% Y, '3% ! aapalehdo\rl
; ¥ < <
Sammakontid okkoniementie - 3 {9%) S
. . =
) MisDkantie 2% ) P
- Pitlez .. v Z = Kestilantie{ =
5 Hamegnlatitentie ajarvenge Y © 3 5,
Halmeniemenfe__3 35
e =
yl n@tie \)(\\eﬁ(\ ;QQ; o g
telaniementie S g
< > 2 . =
\’0(\\\ 2 00Q \’ A ©
A . % K > p-4
= N S Q & >
I Q @ Kiljanjarvi %
A &° = ® ©
@ & (S N g 2
S "o g N 1
g E
& ~
T
X55 $ . S
@ Valkeisjarventie
e}
)] .
%, A
/)(; Q/
N %
2 Y i
% 2 Valkeisentie
S
(]
X
c
[¢]
X
& =
Q —
3 N
£ /
N £
fE
A
& % 5
2 X %
% S _ %,
% g N i 2
(2} >
Z . $ %
B etdgjamaen O v\’;)
2 ilualue o
0 A
X50 |
-\ o S
o\ @ 2%
w\Z. ~ S
: " X50
2 2
A ¢ ‘© IS
A\ a(\\\ = *
A B1 = N
. . © ©
otoniementie S

Luotoniementie
Lahetsalontie
Mannakorventie
Matoharjuntie
Mattilantie
Metsomaantie
Misukantie
Mustantie
Myllykankaantie
Méntyperéantie
Niemelantie
Niemitalontie
Nattilantie
Onkilammentie
Onnelantie
Oravalantie
Pajuniementie
Parkkilantie
Peltorannantie
Peltosaarentie
Perkkionkankaant
Pietilankuja
Pietilantie
Pihtiputaantie
Piilinevantie
Piilolantie
Pikkuahontie
Pikkukoskentie
Pirttikankaantie
Pitkajarventie
PohjoiskankaantieX
Porraskorventie X
Puralantie
Purjesaarentie
Purontie
Puskaperantie
Pyssykalliontie
Rajalantie
Rannantie
Raudassaarentie
Raurantie
Rauhalantie
Rautohaantie
Rihkuantie
Riihelantie
Riitaojantie
Riittisentie
Rintalantie
Ristonrameentie
Risunevantie
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Rujulantie X
Runkotie X
Rupilammentie X
RaisalanmaentieX
RaisassaarentieX
Saarisentie X
Salakkasaarenti X
Salmolantie X
Sammakontie X
Selkakarintie X
Sievintie X
Siiponméentie X
Siiponnevantie X
Siiponpurontie X
Siirtolantie X
Silmalammintie X
Siltakorventie X
Sitkiantie X
Soidinlammentie X
Sopentie X
Suonperantie X
Suvirannantie X
Syrjantie X
Syvédjarventie X
Takkusentie X
Tasalantie X
Tasuntie X
Temilaisentie X
Tevanantie X
Tialantie X
Tielammintie X
Tonkopurontie X
Tuhkaniementie X
Tuikansalontie X
Uutelantie X

Valkeisentie X

Valkeisjarventie X
Vattuniementie X
Vehkalammintie X
Vehkasentie X

45 Vesanperantie X

45

Viitakankaantie X

45 Virtaniementie X

55

Vitikantie X

50 Vanttalaisentie X

55

Ylilestintie X

35 Ammanperantie X
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